ChemSAFE
Blast Resistant Buildings
MineARC’s ChemSAFE Blast Resistant Buildings
are engineered to withstand the hazards associated
with working in a blast, toxic or flammable zone at
a petrochemical facility.
MineARC Systems - Built for Safety.		  www.minearc.com
ChemSAFE Blast

Association
National Safety
Council
Contractor
Management
Services
Mine Safety and Health
Administration
Global Supply Chain
Risk Management
Solutions
Contractor and
Supplier Management
PS-BR-9-12-12-1P
Model Rating (psi) Height (ft/m) Width (ft/m) Length (ft/m) Weight (lbs/kgs)
PS-BR-9-12-12-1P 1 9 / 2.75 12 / 3.65 12 / 3.65 13,700 / 6,300
PS-BR-9-8-20-1P 1 9 / 2.75 8 / 2.44 20 / 6.10 13,100 / 6,000
PS-BR-9-12-40-1P 1 9 / 2.75 12 / 3.65 40 / 12.20 29,200 / 13,300
PS-BR-9-20-40-1P 1 9 / 2.75 20 / 6.10 40 / 12.20 46,900 / 21,300
Standard Dimensions
PS-BR-9-8-20-1P PS-BR-9-12-40-1P PS-BR-9-20-40-1P
PS-BR-9-12-40-1P
Standard Features

•	 Ethernet connectivity for remote monitoring
(Optional GuardIAN)
•	 Yearly calibration
•	 Long sensor lives
Optional Features
MineARC understands the importance of blast protection for personnel working at a petrochemical facility. Third party testing has been
performed by professional blast engineers, in accordance with ASCE: Design of Blast-Resistant Buildings in Petrochemical Facilities
(2nd).
As part of their in-depth analysis, third-party blast engineers tested the performance of the MineARC Blast Resistant Building, taking
into consideration the orientation of the unit with respect to the explosion source. Blasts that can impact either the long or short side
of the structure, as well as both sides at an angle were tested.
The results of these studies show that MineARC’s blast resistant structure can withstand a long-duration, free-field blast load of up
to 10psi for 200ms.
PS-BR-9-12-12-10P
Model Rating (psi) Height (ft/m) Width (ft/m) Length (ft/m) Weight (lbs/kgs)
PS-BR-9-12-12-10P 10 9 / 2.75 12 / 3.65 12 / 3.65 21,000 / 9,600
PS-BR-9-8-20-10P 10 9 / 2.75 8 / 2.44 20 / 6.10 22,500 / 10,300
PS-BR-9-12-40-10P 10 9 / 2.75 12 / 3.65 40 / 12.20 49,900 / 22,700
PS-BR-9-20-40-10P 10 9 / 2.75 20 / 6.10 40 / 12.20 74,700 / 33,900
Standard Dimensions
PS-BR-9-8-20-10P PS-BR-9-12-40-10P PS-BR-9-20-40-10P
•	 10psi for 200ms blast resistant structure
•	 Blast resistant windows